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U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

Division of Enforcement

Prejudgment Interest Report

Shah Hilton PJI Plus 10k Cash Payment

Quarter Range Annual Rate Period Rate Quarter Interest Principal+-Interest
Violation Amount _ $6,598,009.60
08/01/2007-09/30/2007 8% 1.33% $87,973.46 $6,685,983.06
10/01/2007-12/31/2007 8% 2% $133,719.66 $6,819,702.72
01/01/2008-03/31/2008 7% 1.75% $119,344.80 $6,939,047.52
04/01/2008-06/30/2008 6% 1.5% $104,085.71 $7,043,133.23
07/01/2008-09/30/2008 5% 1.25% $88,039.17 $7,131,172.40
10/01/2008-12/31/2008 6% 1.5% $106,967.59 $7,238,139.99
01/01/2009-03/31/2009 5% . 1.25% $90,476.75 - $7,328,616.74
04/01/2009-06/30/2009 4% 1% $73,286.17 $7,401,902.91
07/01/2009-09/30/2009. 4% 1% $74,019.03 $7,475,921.94
10/01/2009-12/31/2009 4% 1% . -$74,759.22 $7,550,681.16
01/01/2010-03/31/2010 4% 1% $75,506.81 $7,626,187.97
04/01/2010-06/30/2010 4% 1% $76,261.88 $7,702,449.85
07/01/2010-09/30/2010 4% 1% $77,024.50 $7,779.474.35
10/01/2010-12/31/2010 4% 1% "$77,794.74 $7,857,269.09
01/01/2011-03/31/2011 3% 0.75% $58,929.52 $7,916,198.61
04/01/2011-05/31/2011 4% 0.67% $52,774.66 $7,968,973.27
Prejudgment Violation Range Quarter Interest Total Prejudgment Total
08/01/2007-05/31/2011 $1,370,963.67 $7,968,973.27
http://enforcenet/PIIC%20Web/Data_Entry.html 6/15/2011
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U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

Division of Enforcement

Prejudgment Interest Report

Shah Kronos PJI Plus 10k Cash Payment

Quarter Range Annual Rate Period Rate Qliarter Interest Principal+Interest
Violation Amount . $1,603,455.36
04/01/2007-06/30/2007 8% 2% $32,069.11 $1,635,524.47
07/01/2007-09/30/2007 8% 2% $32,710.49 $1,668,234.96
10/01/2007-12/31/2007 8% 2% $33,364.70 $1,701,599.66
01/01/2008-03/31/2008 7% 1.75% $29,777.99 $1,731,377.65
04/01/2008-06/30/2008 6% 1.5% $25,970.66 $1,757,348.31
07/01/2008-09/30/2008 5% O 1.25% . $21,966.85 $1,779,315.16
10/01/2008-12/31/2008 6% 1.5% $26,689.73 $1,806,004.89
01/01/2009-03/31/2009 5% 1.25% $22,575.06 $1,828,579.95
© 04/01/2009-06/30/2009 4% 1% $18,285.80 $1,846,865.75
07/01/2009-09/30/2009 4% 1% . $18,468.66 $1,865,334.41
10/01/2009-12/31/2009 4% 1% $18,653.34 $1,883,987.75
01/01/2010-03/31/2010 4% 1% $18,839.88 $1,902,827.63
04/01/2010-06/30/2010 4% 1% $19,028.28 $1,921,855.91
07/01/2010-09/30/2010 - 4% 1% $19,218.56 $1,941,074.47
10/01/2010-12/31/2010 4% 1% $19,410.74 $1,960,485.21
01/01/2011-03/31/2011 3% 0.75% $14,703.64 $1,975,188.85
04/01/2011-05/31/2011 4% 0.67% $13,167.93 $1,988,356.78
Prejudgment Violation Range : Quarter Interest Total Prejudgment Total

04/01/2007-05/31/2011 $384,901.42 $1,988,356.78
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